CANI & LEONI Trofeo Ti Zeta

CLASSIFICA Parziale Generale 1° Categoria (-9 - 36) Netto Medal

Class.

10
20
50
70
80
90
11°
13°
15°
17°
18°

19°
20°

Squadra

22
21
81
11
42
71
91
62
31
52
41
92
72
101
32
61
51
12
82
102

Giocatore

WIGDER ELIEZER
GOLDIN ORFEO
COSTANZO SIMONE
DAL BELLO FRANCO
PRUDENZIATO MATTEO
SCHIESARO DANTE
ZAMANA MARIA TERESA
MARANI GIANLUCA
MANZETTO ANTONIO
ANSELMI VITTORIO
TRAPELLA OLMES
PREARO LEONARDO
CORSATO VINCENZO
CARIERO GINO

BELTRAMINI MARCELLO

ZANELLATO ALESSIO
TUNIOLI BRUNO

DAL BELLO MARIA GIOVANNA

CASELLATO MONICA
ZAMPIERI PATRIZIA

SL

SL 14

Giocatore

FRACARO ANTONIO
DE MASSA ANDREA
GOVONI GIULIANO
ROSSI RUGGERO
SADOCCO SIMONE
GATTUSO LUCA
FORTIN GLORIA
CAMPION MASSIMO
BELTRAMINI LUCIANO
CARPANI CRISTIANA
PERAINO ANTONINO
MORETTI LUCIANO
CORSATO ANDREA
ALBIERI SIMONE
BALDON ENRICO
BRAGGION IVO

FOGLI FRANCA
CRIVELLENTI BETTINO
CICCONE ROCCO
CALTAROSSA PIETRO

Golf Club ROVIGO

sabato 3 aprile 2010
1° Giro

Totale

95}

51
52
52
52
53
53
54
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
61
62
66
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